

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Civil) No. 5/2024

Bank Of Baroda

----Appellant

Versus

Khurana Textile Mills Private Limited and Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Shivangshu Naval
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

16/10/2024

Delay in filing PF and notice is condoned.

Office to proceed and list the case after service of notice.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ