

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Civil) No. 5/2024

Bank Of Baroda

----Appellant

Versus

Khurana Textile Mills Private Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Akansha Noval

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ravi Chirania

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

20/01/2025

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent(s).

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Seema/6