

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Civil) No. 5/2024

Bank Of Baroda

----Appellant

Versus

Khurana Textile Mills Private Limited & Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Mahak Jain, Adv. Mr. Shivanshu Sharma, Adv. through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.K. Parmar, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

26/08/2025

List this matter after three weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J