

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Civil) No. 5/2024

Bank Of Baroda

----Appellant

Versus

Khurana Textile Mills Private Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ayush Sharma.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.K. Panwar.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

18/09/2025

At the request of counsel for the appellant, list this matter
after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J